


SOFT DRINKS

Coke £3.00
Coke Zero £3.00
Soda Water £3.00
Tonic Water £3.00
Tonic Water Light £3.00
Ginger Ale £3.00
Lemonade £3.00
Ginger Beer £3.00
Fresh Passion Fruit Special £4.00
Lassi £4.00
Choice of: Sweet, Salted, Mango, Strawberry

Juices £3.00

Choice of: Orange, Grapefruit, Apple, Mango, Pineapple,
Cranberry, Lychee, Guava, Tomato

WATER
Large Still / Sparkling £4.50
Small Still / Sparkling £3.00

- ENXERGY DRINK

Red Bull £4.00
VIRGIN
COCKTAILS / MOCKTAILS
Shirley Temple £7.50
Pineapple, Lemon Juice and Ginger Beer
Pink Squirrel £9.50

Seedlip Non-Alcoholic Gin, Watermelon, Lemon Juice and
Cloudy Apple

Virgin Mojito £6.50

Mint, Lime, Sugar and Soda Water
Black Forest £7.50

Blackberry, Raspberry, Cranberry, Sugar and Lemon
Juice

VirGin Cooler £9.50
Seedlip Spice 92 Non-Alcoholic Gin, Elderflower Tonic and

Fresh Grapefruit

Tropical Smoothie £9.50
Mango, Passion Fruit, Guava, Lime & Lychee Juice

SLLERS / CIDLERS

DRATT
HALF
PINT PINT
Cobra £3.00 £5.50

Malabar Blonde IPA £3.00 £5.75
Madri Excepcional £3.00 £5.50

DRINKS MENU

BOTTLED 'BEERS

King Cobra 375ml
Cobra 330ml
Peroni 330ml
Asahi 330ml
Koppaberg 500ml

Strawberry and Linme, Passion Fruit

SPIRITS
YODKA

Absolut

Original, Vanilla, Pear, Raspberry
Grey Goose

Belvedere

Haku Japanese Vodka
Beluga

GIN

Seedlip 92 (Non-Alcoholic)
Gordons
Gordons Pink Gin
Rhubarb Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Tanqueray
Aviation
Monkey 47
Roku Japanese Gin
Ginwallah

RUM

Bacardi Blanco
Bacardi Spiced
Sailor Jerry

Kraken

Bumbu Spiced Rum
Koko Kanu

Havana Club Gold
Ron Zacapa 23 y.o

25ML

£4.50

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

25ML
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

25ML
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£6.50

£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50

SOML

£9.00

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

SOML

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£9.00
£9.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

SOML

£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£11.00
£13.00



WHISKLEY

Jameson

Jack Daniels

Honey Jack Daniels
Chivas 12 y.o

Black Label
Balvenie

Monkey Shoulder
Glenmorangie 12 y.o
Glenfiddich 12 y.o

25ML
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

JAPANESE WHISKEY

Hakushu Single Malt
Yamazaki Single Malt
Yamazakura Blend
Hibiki Harmony Blend

25ML
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

BOURBON

Bulleit

Bulleit Rye
Woodford Reserve
Four Roses

25ML
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

' COGNAC / ‘BRANDY

Courvoisier VS
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Remy Martin XO

‘A TEQUILA

Tequila Rose

Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold
Cazcabel Coffee
Cazcabel Honey
Mezcal

25ML
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£10.00

25ML
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00

SOML
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

£10.00
£10.00
£11.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00

SOML
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00

SOMI.
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

SOML

£9.00
£10.00
£10.00
£20.00

SOML

£8.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£12.00

APELRITITS AND LIQULEURS

Aperol

Campari

Martini Rosso
Martini Extra Dry
Midori

Peach Archers

St. Germain
Chambord
Frangelico

25ML

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

SOML

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

APERITITS AND LIQUEURS coxrivue..

25MIL SOMIL
Disaronno Amaretto £4.00 £8.00
Southern Comfort £4.00 £8.00
Cointreaun £4.00 £8.00
Baileys £4.00 £8.00
Kahlua £4.00 £8.00
Passoa £4.00 £8.00
Drambuie £4.00 £8.00
Grand Marnier £4.00 £8.00
Limoncello £4.00 £8.00
Cachaca £4.00  £8.00
Chocolate Liqueur £4.00  £8.00
Jigermeister £4.00  £8.00
Sambuca £4.00 £8.00

COCKTAIL MENU
House Special £11.50
Kiss of Fire, Gingerbread Daiquiri

A cocktail with a kick -OR- the fond childhood memories of Gingerbread
Biscuits? Vanilla Vodka, Yuzu, Chilly. Agave, Lime, Elderflower -OR-
Bacardi, Frangelico, Gingerbread Extract and Lime

Margarita £11.50
“Margarita: It’s more than a girl’s name”
Try our take on this classic with a rim of Black Lava Salt,

Mojito — Classic £10.00
Strawberry £11.00

A traditional Cuban punch. Its combination of sweetness, citrus and
herbaceous mint flavours is intended to complement the rum. Perfect for
sunumer, even better with spicy food, choose your perfect version,
whether classic or strawberry.

Rhubarb Gin Fizz £11.00

For all you Gin Lovers out there: Rhubarb Gin, Rhubarb Puree, Lime,
I'gg White and a Splash of Soda Water.

Caribbean Colada £12.00

Our take on a classic: Spiced Rum infused with Fresh Mango, Créme de
Coconut, Sugar, Pineapple and Lime.

Japanese Collins £12.50
A Japanese twist on the classic Tom Collins. Japanese Roku Gin, Sake,
Yuzu, Lime and Grapefruit Juice.

Martinis £12.00
Espresso, French, Pornstar, Lychee, Raspberry

Whether you're looking for a pick-me-up post-dinner, or our twist on
the classic Pornstar, you are at the right place for our perfect Martinis.

Bramble £12.00

A truly British classic created by Dick Bradsell in 1984 in Soho, London,
inspired by memories of going blackberrying in his childhood on the Isle
of Wight. Gin, Créme De Mure, Blackberry Puree, Sugar and Lime.

Sours - Whiskey, Amaretto, Midori, Pisco £10.00
Spirit, citrus and sugar simply combined to form the classic sour, one of
the oldest types of cocktails stretching back in history to the Lincoln
administration.

Old Fashioned £12.50

If you're a history buff, vou could draw a straight line connecting this
drink to the first recorded definition of the cocktail category in general
{circa 1806). The Old Fashioned hits all the marks with whiskey, sugar,
water and aromatic bitters.
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ITALY | £6.00 | £29.00
The aroma is subtle with a fruity scent and hints of apple.

Along with a dry, crispy and fruity palate which is pleasant

and a clean finish.
(A

ITALY | £6.75 | £31.00

On the nose notes of rose, fresh berries and strawberries
combined with hints of peach and red apple. Good structure,
balanced and savoury, on the palate it is pleasant and
harmonious.

FRANCE | £60.00
Dating back to 845 and remains today within the original
family. This Champagne has a delicious fresh fruit flavour

with richness and complexity.
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ITALY |£4.75 | £6 | £24
Straw yellow in appearance, this generous, well balanced Pinot
Grigio has a rich fruity aroma with a smooth fruity taste.

GEWURZTRAMINER-RIESLING, WILLOWGLEN
AUSTRALIA | £4.95 | £6.25] £25.00

On the nose aromas of musk, spice and ripened citrus. Followed
by a generous and balanced palate of sweet rosewater and
Turkish delight complimented by the crisp acidic Riesling
component adding a zesty finish.

FRANCE | £5.15 | £6.50| £26.00

This reliable and characterful Viognier possesses a pretty nose
of apricot, citrus and white peach mingled with a subtle floral
character. The palate has rich stone fruit, alongside a subtle
almond character.

SOUTH AFRICA | £5.50 | £7.00 | £28.00

Green apples and peach aromas jump out of the glass, this
Chenin is floral and fun with the perfect balance of sweetness
and acidity!

NEW ZEALAND | £5.80 | £7.50 | £30.00
This refreshing wine has wonderful fresh limes aromas and
ripe citrus, with a juicy gooseberry palate and lingering finish.

SPAIN | £34.00
Attractive fresh bouquet - fresh, zesty with added complexity
of flavour due to its barrel fermentation.

ITALY | £38.00
Floral, elegant and rich in fruity nuances. The taste is fresh, dry
and harmonious, with a well integrated and balanced acidity.

ITALY | £40.00
Intense and persistent, refreshing acidity, with delicate and
characteristic bitter almond notes on the finish.

Delightfully fragrant lemony aroma; crisp and fresh with a smooth
creamy finish - this could be described as Zingy Stardust!

Bright appearance with well-balanced white flowers, peach and
acacia on the nose leading into a dry, supple palate with flavours
of clean citrus fruit and pure minerality.

ROMANIA | £26.00
Dark straw colour with orange hints, the nose is a delicate
melange of quince, Williams pear and a hint of vanilla.
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CHILE | £4.75| £6.00]| £30.00
A beautiful bouquet of black cherries and red summer fruits. Soft
tannins on the palate make for a very smooth and balanced wine.

ITALY | £4.95| £6.25 | £25.00

The hits of red fruits such as cherry, blueberry, blackcurrant and
plum blend with the floral notes of rose and violet with a slight
spicy note. On the palate it is dry and refreshing with soft tannins

ROMANIA | £515 | £6.50 | £26.00
Gorgeovus flavours, almost syrupy in its concentration. Dark, rich and
potent, with layers of complex black cherry, raspberry and cinnamon.

ARGENTINA | £5.50 | £7.00 | £28.00

The nose is intense, with aormas of fresh red fruits. The mouthfeel
shows a full, sweet middle palate with soft round tannins and a
long, persistent finish.

ITALY | £5.95| £7.75 | £31.00
Rich and mature fruit, with soft oak hints.

ITALY | £35.00

The smell is intense and of good complexity with notes of
macerated red fruit, cherry and small fruits. In the mouth it is soft,
of good refinement and elegance; pleasant and long in the finish

SPAIN | £39.00

High aromatic intensity, hints of red and black fruit blended with

the oaky and vanilla notes coming from the barrel ageing. On the
mouth it offers up firm and rounded tannins showing a good ripening.

SPAIN | £43.00

Fresh red fruit & black pepper spices. In the mouth is soft, with
a moderate and balanced acidity together with toasted nuances
from subtle oak.

FRANCE | £60.00
Rich flavours of pepper, eucalyptus and dark berries. A well
structured wine with soft tannins and a good finish.

The nose shows pronounced aromas of blackcurrant and plum
with hints of spices, coffee and tobacco.

ITALY | £70.00
The Barolo wine, of ancient and noble origins, is aged in Slovenian
oak barrels and it turns intensely ruby red with a rich bouquet.

ITALY | £4.75 | £6.00 | £24.00
This elegant and fragrant Pinot Grigio Blush is delicately aromatic
and deliciously crisp on the palate.

FRANCE | £5.95|£7.75| £31.00

Classic Provence Rose, expressive and aromatic, blending fresh
cherries and floral notes alongside more exotic fruits and finishing
with a soft, round palate.



