



DRINKS MENU

Kraken

Koko Kanu

Bumbu Spiced Rum

Havana Club Gold

Ron Zacapa 23 y.o

SOFT DRINKS	
Coke	£3.00
Coke Zero	£3.00
Soda Water	£3.00
Tonic Water	£3.00
Tonic Water Light	£3.00
Ginger Ale	£3.00
Lemonade	£3.00
Ginger Beer	£3.00
Fresh Passion Fruit Special	£4.00
Lassi	£4.00
Choice of: Sweet, Salted, Mango, Strawberry	
Juices Choice of: Orange, Grapefruit, Apple, Mango, Pi Cranberry, Lychee, Guava, Tomato	£3.00 neapple,
WATER	
Large Still / Sparkling	£4.50
Small Still / Sparkling	£3.00
ENERGY DRINK	
Red Bull	£4.00
Red Bull	£4.00
Red Bull VIRGIN	
Red Bull	
Red Bull VIRGIN	
Red Bull VIRGIN COCKTAILS / MOCKTAIL Shirley Temple Pincapple, Lemon Juice and Ginger Beer Pink Squirrel	.8 £7.50 £9.50
Red Bull VIRGIN COCKTAILS / MOCKTAIL Shirley Temple Pincapple, Lemon Juice and Ginger Beer	.8 £7.50 £9.50
Red Bull VIRGIN COCKTAILS / MOCKTAIL Shirley Temple Pincapple, Lemon Juice and Ginger Beer Pink Squirrel Seedlip Non-Alcoholic Gin, Watermelon, Lemon Ju Cloudy Apple Virgin Mojito	.8 £7.50 £9.50
Red Bull VIRGIN COCKTAILS / MOCKTAIL Shirley Temple Pincapple, Lemon Juice and Ginger Beer Pink Squirrel Seedlip Non-Alcoholic Gin, Watermelon, Lemon Ju Cloudy Apple Virgin Mojito Mint, Lime, Sugar and Soda Water	£7.50 £9.50 uice and £6.50
Red Bull VIRGIN COCKTAILS / MOCKTAIL Shirley Temple Pincapple, Lemon Juice and Ginger Beer Pink Squirrel Seedlip Non-Alcoholic Gin, Watermelon, Lemon Ju Cloudy Apple Virgin Mojito Mint, Lime, Sugar and Soda Water	£7.50 £9.50 uice and £6.50 £7.50
Red Bull VIRGIN COCKTAILS / MOCKTAIL Shirley Temple Pincapple, Lemon Juice and Ginger Beer Pink Squirrel Seedlip Non-Alcoholic Gin, Watermelon, Lemon Ju Cloudy Apple Virgin Mojito Mint, Lime, Sugar and Soda Water Black Forest Blackberry, Raspberry, Cranberry, Sugar and Juice VirGin Cooler	£7.50 £9.50 uice and £6.50 £7.50 Lemon
Red Bull VIRGIN COCKTAILS / MOCKTAIL Shirley Temple Pincapple, Lemon Juice and Ginger Beer Pink Squirrel Seedlip Non-Alcoholic Gin, Watermelon, Lemon Ju Cloudy Apple Virgin Mojito Mint, Lime, Sugar and Soda Water Black Forest Blackberry, Raspberry, Cranberry, Sugar and Juice	£7.50 £9.50 uice and £6.50 £7.50 Lemon

BOTTLED BEI	ERS	
King Cobra 375ml		£6.00
Cobra 330ml		£5.00
Peroni 330ml		£5.00
Asahi 330ml		£5.00
Koppaberg 500ml		£5.50
Strawberry and Lime, Passion Fruit		25.50
Strawberry and Einie, rassion fruit	00	
SPIRITS	de	
VODKA		16
	25ML	50ML
Absolut	£4.50	£9.00
Original, Vanilla, Pear, Raspberry	07.00	
Grey Goose	£5.00	£10.00
Belvedere	£5.00	£10.00
Haku Japanese Vodka	£5.00	£10.00
Beluga	£5.00	£10.00
		102
GIN		1
	25ML	50ML
Seedlip 92 (Non-Alcoholic)	£4.00	£8.00
Gordons	£4.00	£8.00
Gordons Pink Gin	£4.00	£8.00
Rhubarb Gin	£4.50	£9.00
Bombay Sapphire	£4.50	£9.00
Hendricks	£5.00	£10.00
Tanqueray	£5.00	£10.00
Aviation	£5.00	£10.00
Monkey 47	£5.00	£10.00
Roku Japanese Gin	£5.00	£10.00
Ginwallah	£5.00	£10.00
RUM		
X = 1 (6) (6)	25ML	50ML
Bacardi Blanco	£4.50	£9.00
Bacardi Spiced	£4.50	£9.00
Sailor Jerry	£4.50	£9.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.50

£6.50

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£11.00

£13.00

BEERS / CIDERS DRAFT

	HALF PINT	PINT
Cobra	£3.00	£5.50
Malabar Blonde IPA	£3.00	£5.75
Madrí Excepcional	£3.00	£5.50

11	18		w
- A	13	м	٧.

	25ML	50ML
Jameson	£4.00	£8.00
Jack Daniels	£4.00	£8.00
Honey Jack Daniels	£4.00	£8.00
Chivas 12 y.o	£5.00	£10.00
Black Label	£5.00	£10.00
Balvenie	£5.50	£11.00
Monkey Shoulder	£6.00	£12.00
Glenmorangie 12 y.o	£6.00	£12.00
Glenfiddich 12 y.o	£6.00	£12.00

JAPANESE WHISKEY

A CHARLES TO THE RESERVE	25ML	50ML
Hakushu Single Malt	£7.50	£15.00
Yamazaki Single Malt	£7.50	£15.00
Yamazakura Blend	£7.50	£15.00
Hibiki Harmony Blend	£7.50	£15.00

BOURBON

25ML	50ML
£4.50	£9.00
£4.50	£9.00
£4.50	£9.00
£4.50	£9.00
	£4.50 £4.50 £4.50

COGNAC / BRANDY

NE TO THE REAL PROPERTY.	25ML	50ML
Courvoisier VS	£4.50	£9.00
Remy Martin VSOP	£5.00	£10.00
Hennessy VSOP	£5.00	£10.00
Remy Martin XO	£10.00	£20.00

TEQUILA

	25ML	50ML
Tequila Rose	£4.00	£8.00
Jose Cuervo Silver	£5.00	£10.00
Jose Cuervo Gold	£5.00	£10.00
Cazcabel Coffee	£5.00	£10.00
Cazcabel Honey	£5.00	£10.00
Mezcal	£6.00	£12.00

APERITIFS AND LIQUEURS

	25ML	50ML
Aperol	£4.00	£8.00
Campari	£4.00	£8.00
Martini Rosso	£4.00	£8.00
Martini Extra Dry	£4.00	£8.00
Midori	£4.00	£8.00
Peach Archers	£4.00	£8.00
St. Germain	£4.00	£8.00
Chambord	£4.00	£8.00
Frangelico	£4.00	£8.00

APERITIFS AND LIQUEURS CONTINUED...

	25ML	50ML
Disaronno Amaretto	£4.00	£8.00
Southern Comfort	£4.00	£8.00
Cointreau	£4.00	£8.00
Baileys	£4.00	£8.00
Kahlua	£4.00	£8.00
Passoa	£4.00	£8.00
Drambuie	£4.00	£8.00
Grand Marnier	£4.00	£8.00
Limoncello	£4.00	£8.00
Cachaça	£4.00	£8.00
Chocolate Liqueur	£4.00	£8.00
Jägermeister	£4.00	£8.00
Sambuca	£4.00	£8.00

COCKTAIL MENU

House Special £11.50

Kiss of Fire, Gingerbread Daiquiri

A cocktail with a kick -OR- the fond childhood memories of Gingerbread Biscuits? Vanilla Vodka, Yuzu, Chilly, Agave, Lime, Elderflower -OR-Bacardi, Frangelico, Gingerbread Extract and Lime

	COMPANY COMPANY
Margarita	£11.50
Margarita	#11.5U

"Margarita: It's more than a girl's name"

Try our take on this classic with a rim of Black Lava Salt.

Mojito – Classic £10.00 Strawberry £11.00

A traditional Cuban punch. Its combination of sweetness, citrus and herbaceous mint flavours is intended to complement the rum. Perfect for summer, even better with spicy food, choose your perfect version, whether classic or strawberry.

Rhubarb Gin Fizz £11.00

For all you Gin Lovers out there: Rhubarb Gin, Rhubarb Puree, Lime, Egg White and a Splash of Soda Water.

Caribbean Colada £12.00

Our take on a classic: Spiced Rum infused with Fresh Mango, Crème de Coconut, Sugar, Pineapple and Lime.

Japanese Collins £12.50

A Japanese twist on the classic Tom Collins. Japanese Roku Gin, Sake, Yuzu, Lime and Grapefruit Juice.

Martinis £12.00

Espresso, French, Pornstar, Lychee, Raspberry

Whether you're looking for a pick-me-up post-dinner, or our twist on the classic Pornstar, you are at the right place for our perfect Martinis.

Bramble £12.00

A truly British classic created by Dick Bradsell in 1984 in Soho, London, inspired by memories of going blackberrying in his childhood on the Isle of Wight. Gin, Crème De Mure, Blackberry Puree, Sugar and Lime.

Sours - Whiskey, Amaretto, Midori, Pisco £10.00 Spirit, citrus and sugar simply combined to form the classic sour, one of

Spirit, citrus and sugar simply combined to form the classic sour, one o the oldest types of cocktails stretching back in history to the Lincoln administration.

Old Fashioned £12.50

If you're a history buff, you could draw a straight line connecting this drink to the first recorded definition of the cocktail category in general (circa 1806). The Old Fashioned hits all the marks with whiskey, sugar, water and aromatic bitters.



PROSECCO DOC. I CASTELL

ITALY | \$6 00 | \$29 00

The aroma is subtle with a fruity scent and hints of apple. Along with a dry, crispy and fruity palate which is pleasant and a clean finish.

PROSECCO ROSE DOC SERENELLO

ITALY | £6.75 | £31.00

On the nose notes of rose, fresh berries and strawberries combined with hints of peach and red apple. Good structure, balanced and savoury, on the palate it is pleasant and harmonicus

CHAMPAGNE CUPERLY BRUT

FRANCE | £60.00

Dating back to 1845 and remains today within the original family. This Champagne has a delicious fresh fruit flavour with richness and complexity



Wine Menu

White Wine 125 | 175 | BTL

PINOT GRIGIO, BELLO TRAMONTO

ITALY | £4.75 | £6 | £24

Straw yellow in appearance, this generous, well balanced Pinot Grigio has a rich fruity aroma with a smooth fruity taste.

GEWURZTRAMINER-RIESLING, WILLOWGLEN AUSTRALIA | £4.95 | £6.25 | £25.00

On the nose aromas of musk, spice and ripened citrus. Followed by a generous and balanced palate of sweet rosewater and Turkish delight complimented by the crisp acidic Riesling component adding a zesty finish.

VIOGNIER, PATRIARCHE PÈRE ET FILS

FRANCE | £5.15 | £6.50 | £26.00

This reliable and characterful Viognier possesses a pretty nose of apricot, citrus and white peach mingled with a subtle floral character. The palate has rich stone fruit, alongside a subtle almond character.

CHENIN BLANC ILLUSION

SOUTH AFRICA | £5.50 | £7.00 | £28.00

Green apples and peach aromas jump out of the glass, this Chenin is floral and fun with the perfect balance of sweetness and acidity!

SALIVIGNON BLANC MATAHIWI

NEW ZEALAND | £5.80 | £7.50 | £30.00

This refreshing wine has wonderful fresh limes aromas and ripe citrus, with a juicy gooseberry palate and lingering finish.

RIOJA BLANCO, AZABACHE

SPAIN | £34.00

Attractive fresh bouquet - fresh, zesty with added complexity of flavour due to its barrel fermentation.

GAVI DI GAVI, BRICCO DE FIORI

ITALY | £38.00

Floral, elegant and rich in fruity nuances. The taste is fresh, dry and harmonious, with a well integrated and balanced acidity.

VERMENTINO, PRENDAS DOLIANOVA

ITALY | £40.00

Intense and persistent, refreshing acidity, with delicate and characteristic bitter almond notes on the finish.

CHABLIS, J MOREAU ET FILS FRANCE | £45.00

Delightfully fragrant lemony aroma; crisp and fresh with a smooth creamy finish - this could be described as Zingy Stardust!

SANCERRE, DOMAINE DE LE PERRIERE

Bright appearance with well-balanced white flowers, peach and acacia on the nose leading into a dry, supple palate with flavours of clean citrus fruit and pure minerality.

() range Wine

ROMANIA | £26.00

Dark straw colour with orange hints, the nose is a delicate melange of quince, Williams pear and a hint of vanilla.



MERLOT, CENTRAL MONTE

CHILE | £4.75 | £6.00 | £30.00

A beautiful bouquet of black cherries and red summer fruits. Soft tannins on the palate make for a very smooth and balanced wine.

MONTEPULCIANO D' ABRUZZO, DEGA VIGNAMADE

ITALY | £4.95 | £6.25 | £25.00

The hits of red fruits such as cherry, blueberry, blackcurrant and plum blend with the floral notes of rose and violet with a slight spicy note. On the palate it is dry and refreshing with soft tannins

PINOT NOIR CRAMELE RECAS

ROMANIA | £5.15 | £6.50 | £26.00

Gorgeous flavours, almost syrupy in its concentration. Dark, rich and potent, with layers of complex black cherry, raspberry and cinnamon.

MAIREC FORTUNA

ARGENTINA | £5.50 | £7.00 | £28.00

The nose is intense, with aormas of fresh red fruits. The mouthfeel shows a full, sweet middle palate with soft round tannins and a long, persistent finish.

PRIMITIVO-NEGROMARO, 3 PASSO

ITALY | £5.95 | £7.75 | £31.00

Rich and mature fruit, with soft oak hints.

BARBERA D'ASTI, LA SORAIA

ITALY | £35.00

The smell is intense and of good complexity with notes of macerated red fruit, cherry and small fruits. In the mouth it is soft, of good refinement and elegance; pleasant and long in the finish

RIOJA CRIANZA, MARQUES DEL ATRIC

SPAIN | £39.00

High aromatic intensity, hints of red and black fruit blended with the oaky and vanilla notes coming from the barrel ageing. On the mouth it offers up firm and rounded tannins showing a good ripening.

GARNACHA TINTO, SECASTILLA LA MIRANDA

SPAIN | £43.00

Fresh red fruit & black pepper spices. In the mouth is soft, with a moderate and balanced acidity together with toasted nuances from subtle oak.

CROZES-HERMITAGE, PIERRE REMY GAUTHIER

FRANCE | £60.00

Rich flavours of pepper, eucalyptus and dark berries. A well structured wine with soft tannins and a good finish.

SAINT EMILION GRAND CRU, CLOS SAINT VINCENT

The nose shows pronounced aromas of blackcurrant and plum with hints of spices, coffee and tobacco.

BAROLO, MANFRED | ITALY | £70.00

The Barolo wine, of ancient and noble origins, is aged in Slovenian oak barrels and it turns intensely ruby red with a rich bouquet.

PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, BELLO TRAMONTO

ITALY | £4.75 | £6.00 | £24.00

This elegant and fragrant Pinot Grigio Blush is delicately aromatic and deliciously crisp on the balate.

CÔTES DE PROVENCE, L'OASIS

FRANCE | £5.95 | £7.75 | £31.00

Classic Provence Rose, expressive and aromatic, blending fresh cherries and floral notes alongside more exotic fruits and finishing with a soft, round palate.